PUBLIC NOTICE

Please take notice that the schedule of public meetings of the Board of
Commissioners of the Albertson Water District will be on the following dates
at 4:00 p.m. at the district office located at 184 Shepherd Lane, Roslyn
Heights, New York 11577 unless otherwise noticed.

Tuesday January 6, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday January 20, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday February 3, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday February17, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday March 3, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday March 17,2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday March 31, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday April 7, 2015/ 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday April 21, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday May 5, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday May 19, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday June 2, 2015/ 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday June 16, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday June 30, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday July 7, 2015/ 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday July 21, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday August 4, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday August 18, 2015/ 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday September 1, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday September 15, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday September 29, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 06, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 20, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
*Wednesday November 4, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday November 17, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday December 1, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday December 15,2015 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday December 29, 2015 / 4:00 p.m.

Board of Commissioners
Albertson Water District
January 2, 2015



